Race Results By Division:

Place
Ace

the Boss
@RN
Ratfish
Hyphen
Tantalus
Minerva
Firewing
Ella va
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Creative
2 Perplexity
3 Great White

Crazy Ivan
Falcon
Smiling Jack
Castaway
Artemis
Swan

D W N =

1 Bravo
Encore
Take Ten

[AVRELN]

Seroquel
DragonFly
Emelia
Alcyone
Anicca

Z Fat Cat

R W N =

Boat Nami= Skipper's Name

Shorett Burzycki
chad stenwick
Dean Dale

jonah zimmerman
Ty Abrams

Ole Hovland
Michael Fagundo
Lindsey Lind
baird perry

Brad Butler

Al Hughes
John Wilkerson
Dan Wierman

Brook Stockton
Bryan Massey
JOHN C WADE
Kelly Foust

Bill Powell

Cole Davis

Cranston Riely
Wendell N Crim
Sam Fleischmann

Bryce Matthews
Bruce Chandler
Josh Smith

Devon Blankenship

Richard Kerby
Will Benjamin

Race Results Overall:

— Boat Type

Farr 395 39
i35 72
Shilshole 27 93
evelyn 32-2 a3
Dash 34 105
Express 37-2 75
JI33 a3
Beneteau F30 108
J 130 30
Sierra 26 81
Jos a3
Express 37 1 72
JI35 72
J/i8o 129
Cal9.2 186
Morgan 27 198
Catalina 204
Hunter Legend 37 138
Thunderbird 195
Santana 30/30 PC 132
Beneteau First 310 159
C&C 153
Endeavour 205
Jeanneau Sun Lege 93
catalina 36 177
Rawson 30 333
Catalina 30 228
Nonsuch 192

— PHF = Divisioi= Yacht Club =

Division 1: PMYC

Division 1: “Fully Crewed” (PHRF 115 a
Division 1: ' Sloop Tavern Yacht Club
Division 1: ' STYC

Division 1: PMYC

Division 1: POYC

Division 1: ' SYC

Division 1: ' PMYC

Division 1: ' Port Orchard Yacht Club
Division 1: ' PMYC

STYC/CYC
STYC
WSCYC

Division 2:
Division 2:
Division 2:

PMYC
WSCYC
PMYC

Division 3:
Division 3:
Division 3:
Division 3: ' Port Orchard Yacht Club
Division 3: WSCYC

Division 3: “Fully Crewed” (PHRF 116 a

PMYC
Sloop Tavern
PMYC

Division 4:
Division 4:
Division 4:

Division 5: Port Madison

Division 5: No Flying Sails / Cruising CI
Division 5: PMYC

Division 5: Pleasant Harbor Yacht club
Division 5: WSCYC

Division 5: PMYC

Elapsed Tir Correct Tin

2:55:30 2:44:47
3:17:35  2:57:47
3:33:24  3:07:50
3:41:05 3:15:31
3:46:05 3:17:13
3:42:20  3:21:43
3:55:00 3:29:26
4:04:30 3:34:48
3:58:06 3:49:51

DNS DNS
3:18:42  2:53:08
3:31:40 3:11:52
3:58:03 3:38:15
3:42:03 3:06:35
4:08:37 3:17:28
4:32:55 3:38:28
4:47:17  3:51:11
4:35:55 3:57:58

ocs 0cCs
3:49:44  3:13:26

DNS DNS

DNS DNS
5:11:00 4:14:38
4:53:39  4:28:05

N/A DNS

N/A DNS

N/A DNS

N/A DNS
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Boat Name
Ace
Creative
the Boss
Crazy Ivan
@RN
Perplexity
Bravo
Ratfish
Hyphen
Falcon
Tantalus
Minerva
Firewing
Great White
SmilinJack
Ella va
Castaway
Artemis
Seroquel
Dragonfly

Dos
Encore
Take Ten
Alcyone
Anicca

Z Fat Cat
Emelia
Swan

Skipper's Name
Shorett Burzycki
Al Hughes

chad stenwick
Brook Stockton
Dean Dale

John Wilkerson
Cranston Riely
jonah zimmerman
Ty Abrams
Bryan Massey
Ole Hovland
Michael Fagundo
Lindsey Lind
Dan Wierman
JOHN C WADE
baird perry

Kelly Foust

Bill Powell

Bryce Matthews
Bruce Chandler

Brad Butler
Wendell N Crim
Sam Fleischmann
Devon Blankenship
Richard Kerby

Will Benjamin

Josh Smith

Cole Davis

Boat Type
Farr 395

J/105

j35

J/80

Shilshole 27
Express 37 1
Santana 30/30 PC
evelyn 32-2

Dash 34

Cal 9.2

Express 37-2
JI33

Beneteau F30
JI35

Morgan 27

J 130

Catalina

Hunter Legend 37
Endeavour

Jeanneau Sun Legende

Sierra 26
Beneteau First 310
C&C

Rawson 30
Catalina 30
Nonsuch

catalina 36
Thunderbird

PHRF | Division Yacht Club

39
93
72
129
93
72
132
93
105
186
75
93
108
72
198
30
204
138
205

81

159
153
333
228
192
177
195

Division 1:
Division 2:
Division 1:
Division 3:
Division 1:
Division 2:
Division 4:
Division 1:
Division 1:
Division 3:
Division 1:
Division 1:
Division 1:
Division 2:
Division 3:
Division 1:
Division 3:
Division 3:
Division 5:
Division 5:

Division 1:
Division 4:
Division 4-:
Division 5:
Division 5:
Division 5:
Division 5:
Division 3:

‘PMYC
'STYC/CYC
‘WSSA

‘PMYC

‘Sloop Tavern Y:
‘STYC

‘PMYC

‘STYC

‘PMYC
‘WSCYC
‘POYC

‘SYC

‘PMYC
‘WSCYC
‘PMYC

‘Port Orchard Y¢
‘Port Orchard Y¢
‘WSCYC

| Port Madison
No Flying Sails /

‘PMYC

‘Sloop Tavern
‘PMYC

| Pleasant Harbo
IWSCYC
IPMYC

IPMYC

“Fully Crewed” (

Elapsed Tir Correct Time

2:55:30
3:18:42
3:17:35
3:42:03
3:33:24
3:31:40
3:49:44
3:41:05
3:46:05
4:08:37
3:42:20
3:55:00
4:04:30
3:58:03
4:32:55
3:58:06
A4:47:17
4:35:55
5:11:00
4:53:39

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
0ocs

2:44:47
2:53:08
2:57:47
3:06:35
3:07:50
3:11:52
3:13:26
3:15:31
3:17:13
3:17:28
3:21:43
3:29:26
3:34:48
3:38:15
3:38:28
3:49:51
3:51:11
3:57:58
4:14:38
4:28:05

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNF
0cs



