Race Results By Division:

Place	Boat Name	Skipper's Name	Boat Type 😑	PHF =	Divisio:	Yacht Club =	Elapsed Tir	Correct Tin
1	Ace	Shorett Burzycki	Farr 395	39	Division 1:	PMYC	2:55:30	2:44:47
2	the Boss	chad stenwick	j35	72	Division 1:	"Fully Crewed" (PHRF 115 a	3:17:35	2:57:47
3	ØRN	Dean Dale	Shilshole 27	93	Division 1:	Sloop Tavern Yacht Club	3:33:24	3:07:50
4	Ratfish	jonah zimmerman	evelyn 32-2	93	Division 1:	STYC	3:41:05	3:15:31
5	Hyphen	Ty Abrams	Dash 34	105	Division 1:	PMYC	3:46:05	3:17:13
6	Tantalus	Ole Hovland	Express 37-2	75	Division 1:	POYC	3:42:20	3:21:43
7	Minerva	Michael Fagundo	J/33	93	Division 1:	SYC	3:55:00	3:29:26
8	Firewing	Lindsey Lind	Beneteau F30	108	Division 1:	PMYC	4:04:30	3:34:48
9	Ella va	baird perry	J 130	30	Division 1:	Port Orchard Yacht Club	3:58:06	3:49:51
10	Dos	Brad Butler	Sierra 26	81	Division 1:	PMYC	DNS	DNS
1	Creative	Al Hughes	J/105	93	Division 2:	STYC/CYC	0.40.40	2.52.00
2		Al Hughes John Wilkerson		72	Division 2:		3:18:42	2:53:08
	Perplexity		Express 37 1				3:31:40	3:11:52
3	Great White	Dan Wierman	J/35	72	Division 2:	WSCYC	3:58:03	3:38:15
1	Crazy Ivan	Brook Stockton	J/80	129	Division 3:	PMYC	3:42:03	3:06:35
2	Falcon	Bryan Massey	Cal 9.2	186	Division 3:	WSCYC	4:08:37	3:17:28
3	Smiling Jack	JOHN C WADE	Morgan 27	198	Division 3:	PMYC	4:32:55	3:38:28
4	Castaway	Kelly Foust	Catalina	204	Division 3:	Port Orchard Yacht Club	4:47:17	3:51:11
5	Artemis	Bill Powell	Hunter Legend 37	138	Division 3:	WSCYC	4:35:55	3:57:58
6	Swan	Cole Davis	Thunderbird	195	Division 3:	"Fully Crewed" (PHRF 116 a	ocs	ocs
1	Bravo	Cranston Riely	Santana 30/30 PC	132	Division 4:	PMVC	2.40.44	3:13:26
2	Encore	Wendell N Crim	Beneteau First 310			Sloop Tavern	3:49:44	3:13:26 DNS
2	Take Ten	Sam Fleischmann	C&C	153	Division 4:	·	DNS	
	Take Tell	Saill Fleiscilliaill	C&C	100	DIVISION 4.	I WITC	DNS	DNS
1	Seroquel	Bryce Matthews	Endeavour	205	Division 5:	Port Madison	5:11:00	4:14:38
2	DragonFly	Bruce Chandler	Jeanneau Sun Lege	93	Division 5:	No Flying Sails / Cruising Cla	4:53:39	4:28:05
3	Emelia	Josh Smith	catalina 36	177	Division 5:	PMYC	N/A	DNS
4	Alcyone	Devon Blankenship	Rawson 30	333	Division 5:	Pleasant Harbor Yacht club	N/A	DNS
4	Anicca	Richard Kerby	Catalina 30	228	Division 5:	WSCYC	N/A	DNS
4	Z Fat Cat	Will Benjamin	Nonsuch	192	Division 5:	PMYC	N/A	DNS

Race Results Overall:

	=	÷	=	÷	=	· -		
Place	Boat Name	Skipper's Name	Boat Type	PHRF	Division	Yacht Club	Elapsed Tir	Correct Time
1	Ace	Shorett Burzycki	Farr 395	39	Division 1:	PMYC	2:55:30	2:44:47
2	Creative	Al Hughes	J/105	93	Division 2:	STYC/CYC	3:18:42	2:53:08
3	the Boss	chad stenwick	j35	72	Division 1:	WSSA	3:17:35	2:57:47
4	Crazy Ivan	Brook Stockton	J/80	129	Division 3:	PMYC	3:42:03	3:06:35
5	ØRN	Dean Dale	Shilshole 27	93	Division 1:	Sloop Tavern Ya	3:33:24	3:07:50
6	Perplexity	John Wilkerson	Express 37 1	72	Division 2:	STYC	3:31:40	3:11:52
7	Bravo	Cranston Riely	Santana 30/30 PC	132	Division 4:	PMYC	3:49:44	3:13:26
8	Ratfish	jonah zimmerman	evelyn 32-2	93	Division 1:	STYC	3:41:05	3:15:31
9	Hyphen	Ty Abrams	Dash 34	105	Division 1:	PMYC	3:46:05	3:17:13
10	Falcon	Bryan Massey	Cal 9.2	186	Division 3:	WSCYC	4:08:37	3:17:28
11	Tantalus	Ole Hovland	Express 37-2	75	Division 1:	POYC	3:42:20	3:21:43
12	Minerva	Michael Fagundo	J/33	93	Division 1:	SYC	3:55:00	3:29:26
13	Firewing	Lindsey Lind	Beneteau F30	108	Division 1:	PMYC	4:04:30	3:34:48
14	Great White	Dan Wierman	J/35	72	Division 2:	WSCYC	3:58:03	3:38:15
15	SmilinJack	JOHN C WADE	Morgan 27	198	Division 3:	PMYC	4:32:55	3:38:28
16	Ella va	baird perry	J 130	30	Division 1:	Port Orchard Ya	3:58:06	3:49:51
17	Castaway	Kelly Foust	Catalina	204	Division 3:	Port Orchard Ya	4:47:17	3:51:11
18	Artemis	Bill Powell	Hunter Legend 37	138	Division 3:	WSCYC	4:35:55	3:57:58
19	Seroquel	Bryce Matthews	Endeavour	205	Division 5:	Port Madison	5:11:00	4:14:38
20	Dragonfly	Bruce Chandler	Jeanneau Sun Legende	93	Division 5:	No Flying Sails /	4:53:39	4:28:05
DNS	Dos	Brad Butler	Sierra 26	81	Division 1:	PMYC	DNS	DNS
DNS	Encore	Wendell N Crim	Beneteau First 310	159	Division 4:	Sloop Tavern	DNS	DNS
DNS	Take Ten	Sam Fleischmann	C&C	153	Division 4:	'PMYC	DNS	DNS
DNS	Alcyone	Devon Blankenship	Rawson 30	333	Division 5:	Pleasant Harbo	DNF	DNS
DNS	Anicca	Richard Kerby	Catalina 30	228	Division 5:	WSCYC	DNF	DNF
DNS	Z Fat Cat	Will Benjamin	Nonsuch	192	Division 5:	PMYC	DNS	DNS
DNF	Emelia	Josh Smith	catalina 36	177	Division 5:	PMYC	DNF	DNF
OCS	Swan	Cole Davis	Thunderbird	195	Division 3:	"Fully Crewed" (OCS	OCS